Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

gsm:

Composition:

Women's version:
Packing:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

52.007.30-3XL
POLARIS

P%LARIS, unisex polar fleece sweatshirt,
re

280g/m2
100% polyester

POLARIS LADY 52.008
15/1

0.70667 kg

0.864 kg

239

10/1

0.4 mx0.3 mx0.58 m
8.64 kg
8605025632834
610230900000

171



